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Classificació Setena Cursa - 19 i 21 de Setembre del 2013

POS DOR NOM DEL PILOT CAT. COPA COTXE ETAPA1 ETAPA2 ETAPA3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 2 FERRÉS, JORDI SN PORSCHE 247,84 233,83 237,81 719,48

2 59 FREIXES, ARNAU SN SUBARU 252,08 247,35 242,30 741,73 22,25

3 6 PUIG, DAVID SN PORSCHE 264,39 247,42 246,94 758,75 17,02

4 5 CONGOST, SALVADOR N SUBARU 269,07 263,56 261,87 794,50 35,75

5 12 FARRÀ, CARLES SN PORSCHE 261,78 272,17 264,67 798,61 4,11

6 80 JIMENEZ, EDU SN PORSCHE 279,03 264,27 258,02 801,32 2,71

7 11 SANCHEZ, RAFA SNC ALPINE A310 276,85 265,02 265,56 807,43 6,11

8 10 MASÓ, EMILI SN CITROËN C4 276,48 272,67 270,25 819,40 11,97

9 3 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT N SUBARU 276,02 270,37 277,28 823,67 4,27

10 26 VILLARREAL, TONI SNC ALPINE A310 289,93 266,94 278,94 835,81 12,15

11 67 FELIU, LLUIS N SUBARU 283,64 276,39 276,97 837,00 1,19

12 8 COSTA, JOAN N SUBARU 289,50 277,59 270,32 837,41 0,40

13 17 FORMATJÉ, LLUIS NC PEUGEOT 205 T16 277,64 281,16 279,83 838,63 1,22

14 20 BRAVO, TONI SN RENAULT 297,88 275,81 273,55 847,24 8,61

15 7 FORTUNY, XAVI N SUBARU 297,00 279,68 279,01 855,70 8,46

16 1 FRANCO, DANI NC PEUGEOT 205 T16 297,09 283,60 288,06 868,75 13,05

17 15 VILLARREAL, PAU N I SUBARU 314,15 295,27 279,33 888,74 20,00

18 27 RODRIGUEZ, IVAN N I CITROËN C4 316,25 308,11 291,70 916,06 27,32

19 50 RODRIGUEZ, XAVI SNC ALPINE A310 313,90 310,31 300,86 925,07 9,01

20 21 PARLON, CARLOS A CELICA 320,79 306,84 306,17 933,80 8,73

21 13 CARDENAS, PACO NC FERRARI 313,64 315,99 314,02 943,65 9,85

22 51 RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR N I FORD 333,14 334,66 295,47 963,28 19,63

23 32 CONGOST, ADRIÀ N I CITROËN C4 342,03 323,80 303,99 969,82 6,54

24 38 PARLON, DIDAC N I SUBARU 333,91 321,98 327,00 982,89 13,08

25 39 CONGOST, MARTÍ N I CITROËN C4 362,87 350,90 342,62 1056,39 73,49


